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FirstNa
me WorkPhone School District E mail address

Central Holden Laura
816.380.4545  Ext. 
4250

Harrisonville School 
District holdenl@harrisonville.k12.mo.us

Greater Kansas City VanBibber Patricia 816-418-3139
9354 E. 67th Terrace  
Raytown, Missouri  64133 pvanbibb@kcps.org      bchelvr@hotmail.com

Kansas City KCMO Schaaf Paula 816-804-8607
Kansas City Missouri 
School District pschaaf@kcmsd.net

Jefferson County Speck Jan
(314) 846-7659        
(314) 313-3739 Retired - Windsor SpeckJ@mobap.edu     jspeck1@aol.com

Mid MO Jones Betsy
573.214.3100  ext. 
33450 Rock Bridge H.S. bejones@columbia.k12.mo.us

Northeast Grissom Christy 660.323.5272 Adair County R-11 christy_grissom@brashear.k12.mo.us
Northwest Co Chair Veasey Michele 660-562-3618  NWMSU mveasey@nwmissouri.edu
Northwest Co Chair Peek Rachel 816.324.3128  Savannah High School rpeek@savannahr3.com

South Central Snodgrass Becky
573.458.0130   X 
13031 Rolla Jr. High bsnodgrass@rolla.k12.mo.us

Southwest Finley Ashley 573-417-849-3105 Marionville High School afinley@marionville.k12.mo.us 

Southeast SEMO Ward Jan
(573) 651-2415  
573.450.6257 SEMO jward@semo.edu 

St. Louis City Bivens Ira 314.345.4569 St. Louis Public Schools Ira.Bivens@slps.org
St. Louis Suburban Goldman Barb 314.415.6358 Parkway-Henry Elem. bgoldman@pkwy.k12.mo.us

MSCA Chair Ward Jan
(573) 651-2415  
573.450.6257 SEMO jward@semo.edu 

MCCE Watkins LaRae 660.543.8768 MCCE Lwatkins@ucmo.edu
MCCE Fischer Lacey 660.543.8524 MCCE lfischer@ucmo.edu
DESE Stanley Bragg 573.751.0857 DESE bragg.stanley@dese.mo.gov


